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Name Title Location Phone Cell Email

Jim Barclay Crop Retail Manager Hensall 519.262.3002 x 320 519.495.5199 jbarclay@hdc.on.ca 

Wade Bickell Origination Manager Hensall  519.262.3002 ext 209 519.630.3838 wbickell@hdc.on.ca

Paul Cornwell Seed Manager & Research Hensall  519.262.3002 ext. 317 519.495.7421 pcornwell@hdc.on.ca

Mike Campbell Retail Operations Manager - North Hensall  519.262.3002 ext. 285 519.440.1317 mcampbell@hdc.on.ca

Meghan Scott Field Marketer &
Location Manager Ailsa Craig 519.232.4449 226.973.4170 mscott@hdc.on.ca

Stephanie Ball Location Manager Aylmer Crops: 519.773.2125
Elev: 519.773.5169 519.765.7148 sball@hdc.on.ca 

Josh Moffatt Field Marketer
Elgin County Aylmer 519.773.2125 226.219.9010 jmoffatt@hdc.on.ca

Greg Fritz Field Marketer Brussels
Londesborough 519.887.9933 519.440.1061  gfritz@hdc.on.ca

Tia Biro Field Marketer Drayton 519.638.2707 519.492.0658 tbiro@hdc.on.ca

Mike Russell Field Marketer Exeter,
Seaforth 226.988.3493 mrussell@hdc.on.ca

Jim Bickell Field Marketer &
Location Manager Forest 519.786.5424 519.808.5913 jbickell@hdc.on.ca

Chris Ingratta Field Marketer &
Location Manager Greenway 519.238.8701 226.927.7831 cingratta@hdc.on.ca

Bill Foran Field Marketer
Sales Coach

Harrow,
Tilbury 519.355.7620 bforan@hdc.on.ca

Shelly Mc Lean Field Marketer Harrow  519.738.2271 226.344.0278 smclean@hdc.on.ca

Rick Ingram Field Marketer/
Commercial Grains Hensall 519.262.3002 ext. 341 226.448.1035 ringram@hdc.on.ca

Barry Cavanagh Field Marketer/
Eastern Ontario 226.688.9247 bcavanagh@hdc.on.ca

Nate Salverda Field Marketer Hensall 519.262.3002 ext. 267 519.636.1045 nsalverda@hdc.on.ca

Walt Vermunt Food Products
Technical Support Hensall 519‐262‐3002 ext. 322 519.709.0551 wvermunt@hdc.on.ca

Denise Lupton Field Marketer
Stratford, Lakeside Lakeside 519.349.2243 226.973.4262 dlupton@hdc.on.ca
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Brad Thirlwall Field Marketer Lambton/
Middlesex 519.870.1528 bthirlwall@hdc.on.ca

Kelly Boven Field Marketer &
Location Manager

Londesborough
Westfield 519.523.4470 519.995.4425 kboven@hdc.on.ca

Joel Brodie Field Marketer 
Loc. Assistant Mgr Westfield

Londesborough
Westfield 519.523.4470 226.921.1917 jbrodie@hdc.on.ca

Dave Louwagie Field Marketer/
Perth County Mitchell  519.393.6010 226.268.7565 dlouwagie@hdc.on.ca

Dave Consitt Sales Lead (North)
Field Marketer/Commercial Grain

Port Albert, Kurtzville,
Drayton, Swinton Pk 519.525.7257 dave.consitt@hdc.on.ca

Kayla Lowry Field Marketer
Commercial Grains

Port Albert
Kurtzville 519.291.2220 519.525.0127 klowry@hdc.on.ca

Sarah Long Field Marketer Port Albert
Kurtzville 905.977.9808 slong@hdc.on.ca

Calem Alexander Field Marketer Rignold 204.274.2223 204.750.0529 calexander@hdc.on.ca

Dan Bolton Field Marketer Rignold 204.274.2223 204.872.4301 dbolton@hdc.on.ca

Samantha Klaver Field Marketer &
Location Manager Seaforth 519.522.1000  226.921.1621 sklaver@hdc.on.ca

Jeff Roels Location Manger Tilbury 519.682.1481 519.437.7183 jroels@hdc.on.ca

Kyle Piche Field Marketer Tilbury 519.682.1481 226.627.1473 kpiche@hdc.on.ca

Bernard Wierenga Field Marketer Tilbury 519.682.1481 519.360.6047 bwierenga@hdc.on.ca


